Dato :
Kart :
Lovper :
Deltakere:
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30.05.2013
Arabrot

3.7 km / 2.2 km
48

D18-41
Ann Helen Fiellberg
Anita Nicolaysen

D42-54

Solfrid H Thuestad
Biraitte Torbigrnsen
Anita Szelevik

D55+
Ingen

D-kort

Selvi Enoksen
Hildequnn Solli Kalleland
Pei Chena Chua

Tove Vinie Paulsen

D60-kort
Ingen

H18-41
Ingen

H42-54

Jon Maane Svendsbge
Einar Martinsen

John Arvid Diupesland
Mikal Liknes

Ole Johannes Emmerhoff
Kietil Fiskd

Jan Maane Dommersnes
Lars Vestvik

Tor Storesund

Jan Steffensen

Per Helae Knutsen
Gunnar Buvik

H55-64

Stein Jarle Helaeland
Ivar Kvale

Arthur Lind

Erling Haavik
Steinar Lundbera
Wiaard Nilsen

Lars Kristian Gierde
John Arne Bauae
Anfinn Paulsen

H65+

Arne Stakkestad
Knut Bendik Kvala
Siaved Gramstad
Lars Petter Knutsen
Roald Tellnes
Fredrik Biernbera

H-kort
Sveinuna Erland
Per B. Myhre

H60-kort

Karl Johan Rod
Einar Saebo

Tor Roar Pedersen
Jakob Fosen
Sverre Lervik

Erik Wee

Aktiv-N

@vvind Seebg
Johannes Diupesland
Gunnar Thuestad
Snorre N. Eikeland
Marius Myhre Szelevik
@yvind Dommersnes

Aktiv-K
Ingen

Lovpeleager :
Lovpeleager :

Karmsund BIL

Haugesund kommune BIL
Politiet BIL
Aibel BIL

Hydro BIL
Karmegy kommune BIL
Statoil BIL
Gassco BIL

Statoil BIL

Hustvedt & Skeie Transport AS

Hauaaland kraft BIL
COWI BIL

Hydro BIL

Thune Biltransport BIL
Statoil BIL

Veidekke BIL

Marine Aluminium BIL
Hydro BIL

Kopervik IL

Siemens BIL

Jostein Mvae BIL
Hydro BIL

Statoil BIL
Hauaaland kraft BIL
Hydro BIL
Siukehuset BIL
Telesport BIL
Hauaesunds Avis BIL
Gassco BIL

Jostein Mvae BIL
Siukehuset BIL
Siukehuset BIL
ConocoPhillips BIL
Telesport BIL
Karmey Winch BIL

Gassco BIL
Aibel BIL

Marine Aluminium BIL
Hauaesund kommune BIL
Gassco BIL

Hvdro BIL
Koperviklzererne BIL
Siukehuset BIL

Kristiansand O-klubb
Hauagesund IL
Hauagesund IL
Hauagesund IL
Hauagesund IL
Hauaesund IL

Anita Szelevik

Per Biarne Mvhre

Tid

01:24:
01:24:

00:51

00:53:

00:38:
00:45:
00:48:

00:58:
01:08:

00:44:

143
36

R

o

L = Loypeleager
R = Rekrutterinasbonus
Poena
1000
1000

1000
963
1000

1000

705
478

1000
853
789

589
403

0
1000

1000
899
898
533
525

1000

846
807

604

Strekktider
06:
06:

02:
03:

14
24

27
22

08:05
08:10

04:42
06:43

08:59
08:48

06:16
07:25

08:19
08:23

05:47
05:06

11:33
11:34

07:44
07:13

04:44
04:39

FLLONNEOWOUN

[GR=RSENERRE-RT

08:27
07:57

05:20
04:11

06:40
06:57

05:04
05:09

08:29
08:30

04:41
04:52

04:
:06

107
06:

13

08

00:
00:

00:
00:

57
58

50
50



